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Synsam

Tisdag 2015

LI A I N D T R R Y R B S O T R )

Par

Iréne Carlsson/Olof Carlsson

Mona Malmqvist/Sune Thudén
Barbro Egir/Anita Egir

Lars-Erik Henningsson/Heléne Felton
Torsten Astrand/Elof Johansson
Irene Lindberg/Viveca Johansson
Astrid Ekinge/Robert Ekinge
Christina Klittmark/Per Rowa

Arne Andersson/Rolf Kling

Tomas Gustafsson/Hakan Johansson
Siv Samuelsson/Renée Frangeur
Chistina Persson/Britt-Marie Andersson
Gunvor Ahl/Margareta Holmertz
Birger Andersson/Hans Nilsson
Gulli Gronvall/Lars-Erik Forsberg
Inger Strand/Carina Lindstrand
Orjan Johansson/Ragnar Wettermark
Jan-Orjan Streng/Leif Nilsson

Goran Klaesson/Thomas Svensson
Christer Carlsson/Kerstin Orest
Christer Angantyr

Bjorn Lonnqvist/Bjorn Lonnqvist
Anders Kvissberg/Gunilla Kvissberg
Ulla Fogelin/Birgit Andersson

*1 = Resultatet den 18/8
*2 = 18/8 minus blindrond
*3 = Resultatet den 25/8
*4 = 25/8 minus blindrond
*5 = *+*4

*6 = Frirondskompensation. En frirond *5/38*40. Tva frironder *5/36*40

*7 = procent dver de tva kvallarna

*1
282,7
282,9
274,6
227,5
263,3
244,0
294,9
241,7
264,4
245,2
287,2
232,3
239,6
226,1
199,1
273,4
249,7
184,5
217,5
2144
2254
207,6
228,3
173,2

*2
282,7
282,9
247,2
202,3
263,3
244,0
264,5
241,7
239,0
245,2
287,2
2111
239,6
203,7
180,9
273,4
249,7
184,5
217,5
194,2
2254
207,6
228,3
173,2

*3
289,3
289,1
269,4
294,6
249,5
265,7
216,7
260,0
234,1
247,4
199,5
250,4
237,8
249,8
270,1
180,2
208,9
272,7
235,7
232,3
214,9
230,8
186,0
190,4

*4
260,9
289,1
269,4
262,6
249,5
238,1
216,7
235,8
234,1
247,4
178,3
250,4
238,8
249,8
270,1
163,6
208,9
272,7
235,7
232,3
193,1
230,8
166,6
190,4

*5
543,6
572,0
516,6
4649
512,8
482,1
481,2
477,5
473,1
492,6
465,5
461,5
477,4
453,5
451,0
437,0
458,6
457,2
453,2
426,5
418,5
438,4
394,9
363,6
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*6
572,2
572,0
543,8
516,6
512,8
507,5
506,5
502,6
498,0
492,6
490,0
485,8
477,4
477,4
474,7
460,0
458,6
457,2
453,2
448,9
440,5
438,4
415,7
363,6

*

Grattis Iréne Carlsson - Olof Carlsson

*7
59,6
59,6
56,6
53,8
53,4
52,9
52,8
52,4
51,9
51,3
51,0
50,6
49,7
49,7
49,5
47,9
47,8
47,6
47,2
46,8
45,9
45,7
43,3
37,9
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